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3. Меѓународен пливачки митинг
ОХРИД OPEN 2023

Охрид, 22.07.2023, Северна Македонија

Дисциплина 6 Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast АПС/Опен
22.07.2023 - 10:00 Резултатите
Незванични MKD АПС/Опен 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (SRB) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 37.64 Елена Поповска
Незванични MKD - 10 43.28 Тијана Тасевска
Поени: FINA 2023

Место Целосно име и презиме ГнР. Име на клубот Времето Поени

A - Apsolutno

1. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 43.42 307
2. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 44.72 281
3. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 45.05 275
4. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 48.45 221
5. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 49.39 208
6. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 49.67 205
7. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 50.08 200
8. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 53.00 168
9. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 56.43 139

10. Jana Mishe 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 59.83 117
11. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:01.58 107
12. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 1:01.75 106
13. Sofija Baloska 07 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:02.20 104
14. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.80 101
15. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 1:02.86 101
16. Eva Buckovska 12 Jug, BI 1:07.62 81
17. Leontina Gjeroski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:09.84 73
18. Aleksandra Risteska 13 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:16.08 57
19. Jana Miceska 14 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:22.12 45
20. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:27.04 38
21. Irina Radoeska 15 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:35.77 28

DSQ Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI

B 2006.- 2007.

1. Sofija Baloska 07 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:02.20 104

C 2008.- 2009.

1. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 44.72 281
2. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 56.43 139

D 2010.- 2011.

1. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 43.42 307
2. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 45.05 275
3. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 48.45 221
4. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 49.39 208
5. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 50.08 200
6. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 1:01.75 106

E 2012.-2013.

1. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 49.67 205
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 53.00 168
3. Jana Mishe 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 59.83 117
4. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:01.58 107
5. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 1:02.86 101
6. Eva Buckovska 12 Jug, BI 1:07.62 81
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3. Меѓународен пливачки митинг
ОХРИД OPEN 2023

Охрид, 22.07.2023, Северна Македонија

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast, E 2012.-2013.

Место Целосно име и презиме ГнР. Име на клубот Времето Поени

7. Leontina Gjeroski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:09.84 73
8. Aleksandra Risteska 13 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:16.08 57

DSQ Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI

F 2014. and younger

1. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.80 101
2. Jana Miceska 14 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:22.12 45
3. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:27.04 38
4. Irina Radoeska 15 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:35.77 28


